NitriShield™ Stealth™ Disposable

Nitrile Gloves

Powder Free Industrial Food

Service Grade
12 Inches in Length
6 mil Thickness

Component materials comply with all
federal regulations for food contact

Overall Length Lining

12 in. Unlined

Material Mil Thickness Palm/Polymer Type
Nitrile 6 mil Nitrile

Brand Grade

MCR Safety Premium

MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/6062



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/6062

Case Pack

Product #

901.795.5810
800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/6062

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Case Weight (Ib)

20.507
22.013
23.080
24.820
26.520
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